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In Eastern/New York Time (ET)

The Fundamentals of Systemic Team Coaching
MODULE 1

90 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Nov 6, 2024Theory Session

120 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PMWed, Nov 13, 2024Practicum

60 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Nov 20, 2024

N/AN/A Mon, Nov 25 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024Reading Week Self Paced

Core Learning

Live

Live

Live

Co-inquiry
MODULE 2

90 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Dec 4, 2024Theory Session

120 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PMWed, Dec 11, 2024Practicum

60 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Dec 18, 2024

N/AN/A Mon, Jan 6 - Sun, Jan 12, 2025Reading Week Self Paced

Core Learning

Live

Live

Live

Commissioning
MODULE 3

 Systemic Team Coaching®

Practitioner Course Schedule

90 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Oct 9, 2024Theory Session

120 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PMWed, Oct 16, 2024Practicum

60 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Oct 23, 2024

N/AN/A Mon, Oct 28 - Sun, Nov 3, 2024Reading Week Self Paced

Core Learning

Live

Live

Live



In Eastern/New York Time (ET)

Clarifying Discipline
MODULE 4

Coaching the Team - Live & Virtual
MODULE 5

Co-creating Discipline
MODULE 6

Connecting Discipline 
MODULE 7

Course Schedule

90 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Jan 15, 2025Theory Session

120 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PMWed, Jan 22, 2025Practicum

60 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Jan 29, 2025

N/AN/A Mon, Feb 3 - Sun, Feb 9, 2025Reading Week Self Paced

Core Learning

Live

Live

Live

90 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Feb 12, 2025Theory Session

120 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PMWed, Feb 19, 2025Practicum

60 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Feb 26, 2025

N/AN/A Mon, Mar 3, - Sun, Mar 9, 2025Reading Week Self Paced

Core Learning

Live

Live

Live

90 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Mar 12, 2025Theory Session

120 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PMWed, Mar 19, 2025Practicum

60 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Mar 26, 2025

N/AN/A Mon, Mar 31 - Sun, Apr 6, 2025Reading Week Self Paced

Core Learning

Live

Live

Live
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90 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Apr 9, 2025Theory Session

120 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PMWed, Apr 16, 2025Practicum

60 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, Apr 23, 2025

N/AN/A Mon, Apr 28 - Sun, May 4, 2025Reading Week Self Paced

Core Learning

Live

Live

Live



In Eastern/New York Time (ET)

Core Learning Discipline and Review Process
MODULE 8

90 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, May 7, 2025Theory Session

120 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PMWed, May 14, 2025Practicum

60 minutes5:00 AM or 11:00 AMWed, May 21, 2025

N/AN/A Mon, May 26 - Sun, Jun 1, 2025Reading Week Self Paced

Core Learning

Live

Live

Live

Course Schedule
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